5.1

52

5.3

5.4

551

55.2

553

5.6.1

KET/2014/0655

Major

KET/2015/0253

Major

KET/2015/0290
Other
KET/2015/0377

Major

KET/2015/0421

Major

KET/2015/0422

Major

KET/2015/0423

Major

KET/2015/0438

Major

No. 5

Tuesday, 28 July, 2015

Planning Application Reports

RAC

ASM

AMY

SGA

RAC

RAC

RAC

RAC

Eckland Lodge Farm, Desborough Road,

Braybrooke

Full Application with EIA: Solar park

Expiry date: 11-February-2015 1

Millwinds, Harrington,

Full Application: Farrier residential training facility

and equine hospital

Expiry date: 13-July-2015 18

1 Hawkins Close, Rothwell
Full Application: Replacement garage to rear
Expiry date: 03-August-2015 21

Orion Way, Kettering
Full Application: Construction of 13 no. industrial
units class B1(c) & B8
Expiry date: 08-July-2015 26

Wold Lodge, Burton Wold Farm, Wold Road, Burton
Latimer
Full Application with EIA: Construction of Wold
Lodge solar photovoltaic PV farm including ancillary
access tracks, inverter and transformer stations,
substations, cabling, CCTV, fencing and landscaping
Expiry date: 23-September-2015

38

Top Lodge, Burton Wold Farm, Wold Road, Burton
Latimer

Full Application with EIA: Construction of Top Lodge
solar photovolatic PV farm including ancillary access
tracks, inverter and transformer stations,
substations, cabling, CCTV, fencing and landscaping

Expiry date: 23-September-2015
38

Burton Spinney, Burton Wold Farm, Wold Road,

Burton Latimer

Full Application with EIA: Construction of Burton

Spinney solar photovoltaic PV farm including

ancillary access tracks, inverter and transformer

stations, substations, cabling, CCTV, fencing and
landscaping

Expiry date: 23-September-2015 38

Windmill Farm, Wold Road, Burton Latimer

Full Application with EIA: Construction of Windmill

solar photovoltaic farm including ancillary access

tracks, fencing, inverter and transformer stations,
substations, cabling, CCTV and landscaping

Expiry date: 21-September-2015 63



5.6.2

5.6.3

564

57

5.8

5.9

KET/2015/0440

Major

KET/2015/0445

Major

KET/2015/0446

Major

KET/2015/0465
Minor
KET/2015/0484

Other

KET/2015/0492

Other

RAC

RAC

RAC

AMY

ADA

RJIM

Bryant Field, Wold Road, Burton Latimer

Full Application with EIA: Construction of Bryant
Field solar photovoltaic farm including ancillary
access tracks, fencing, inverter and transformer
stations, substations, cabling, CCTV and
landscaping

Expiry date: 21-September-2015

Latimer Solar Park, Wold Road, Burton Latimer
Full Application with EIA: Construction of Latimer
solar photovoltaic farm including ancillary access
tracks, fencing, inverter and transformer stations,
substations, cabling, CCTV and landscaping
Expiry date: 21-September-2015

Wold Cottage Farm, Wold Road, Burton Latimer
Full Application with EIA: Construction of Wold
Cottage solar photovoltaic farm including ancillary
access tracks, fencing, inverter and transformer
stations, substations, cabling, CCTV and
landscaping

Expiry date: 21-September-2015

79 Beatrice Road (land adj), Kettering
Full Application: 1 no. dwelling
Expiry date: 05-August-2015

Croft Barns 14A Queen Street, Geddington
Full Application: Change of use of existing stables
and manege from private use to riding school.

Improvements to existing vehicular access from New

Road and car park
Expiry date: 10-August-2015

11 Bridle Road, Burton Latimer

Full Application: First floor rear extension and
insertion of first floor window to side elevation
Expiry date: 12-August-2015

63

63

63

90

99

105

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

6.1

No. 6 Planning Enforcement Reports

PJC

Quarterly Enforcement Monitoring Report

110

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, T Freer, C
Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors S Bellamy, D Howes, A Lee, A Mills, J Smith, K Sumpter, G
Titcombe



