## <u>Tuesday, 28 July, 2015</u>

## No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2014/0655 Major	RAC	Eckland Lodge Farm, Desborough Road, Braybrooke Full Application with EIA: Solar park Expiry date: 11-February-2015	1
5.2	KET/2015/0253 Major	ASM	Millwinds, Harrington, Full Application: Farrier residential training facility and equine hospital Expiry date: 13-July-2015	18
5.3	KET/2015/0290 Other	AMY	1 Hawkins Close, Rothwell Full Application: Replacement garage to rear Expiry date: <b>03-August-2015</b>	21
5.4	KET/2015/0377 Major	SGA	Orion Way, Kettering Full Application: Construction of 13 no. industrial units class B1(c) & B8 Expiry date: 08-July-2015	26
5.5.1	<b>KET/2015/0421</b> Major	RAC	Wold Lodge, Burton Wold Farm, Wold Road, Burton Latimer Full Application with EIA: Construction of Wold Lodge solar photovoltaic PV farm including ancillary access tracks, inverter and transformer stations, substations, cabling, CCTV, fencing and landscaping Expiry date: <b>23-September-2015</b>	
5.5.2	<b>KET/2015/0422</b> Major	RAC	Top Lodge, Burton Wold Farm, Wold Road, Burton Latimer Full Application with EIA: Construction of Top Lodge solar photovolatic PV farm including ancillary access tracks, inverter and transformer stations, substations, cabling, CCTV, fencing and landscaping Expiry date: <b>23-September-2015</b>	38 38
5.5.3	<b>KET/2015/0423</b> Major	RAC	Burton Spinney, Burton Wold Farm, Wold Road, Burton Latimer Full Application with EIA: Construction of Burton Spinney solar photovoltaic PV farm including ancillary access tracks, inverter and transformer stations, substations, cabling, CCTV, fencing and landscaping Expiry date: <b>23-September-2015</b>	38
5.6.1	<b>KET/2015/0438</b> Major	RAC	Windmill Farm, Wold Road, Burton Latimer Full Application with EIA: Construction of Windmill solar photovoltaic farm including ancillary access tracks, fencing, inverter and transformer stations, substations, cabling, CCTV and landscaping Expiry date: <b>21-September-2015</b>	63

5.6.2	<b>KET/2015/0440</b> Major	RAC	Bryant Field, Wold Road, Burton Latimer Full Application with EIA: Construction of Bryant Field solar photovoltaic farm including ancillary access tracks, fencing, inverter and transformer stations, substations, cabling, CCTV and landscaping Expiry date: <b>21-September-2015</b>	63
5.6.3	<b>KET/2015/0445</b> Major	RAC	Latimer Solar Park, Wold Road, Burton Latimer Full Application with EIA: Construction of Latimer solar photovoltaic farm including ancillary access tracks, fencing, inverter and transformer stations, substations, cabling, CCTV and landscaping Expiry date: <b>21-September-2015</b>	63
5.6.4	<b>KET/2015/0446</b> Major	RAC	Wold Cottage Farm, Wold Road, Burton Latimer Full Application with EIA: Construction of Wold Cottage solar photovoltaic farm including ancillary access tracks, fencing, inverter and transformer stations, substations, cabling, CCTV and landscaping Expiry date: <b>21-September-2015</b>	63
5.7	KET/2015/0465 Minor	AMY	79 Beatrice Road (land adj), Kettering Full Application: 1 no. dwelling Expiry date: <b>05-August-2015</b>	90
5.8	KET/2015/0484 Other	ADA	Croft Barns 14A Queen Street, Geddington Full Application: Change of use of existing stables and manege from private use to riding school. Improvements to existing vehicular access from New Road and car park Expiry date: <b>10-August-2015</b>	99
5.9	<b>KET/2015/0492</b> Other	RJM	11 Bridle Road, Burton Latimer Full Application: First floor rear extension and insertion of first floor window to side elevation Expiry date: <b>12-August-2015</b>	105

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

## No. 6 Planning Enforcement Reports

6.1

PJC Quarterly Enforcement Monitoring Report <sup>110</sup>

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, T Freer, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors S Bellamy, D Howes, A Lee, A Mills, J Smith, K Sumpter, G Titcombe